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

kitchen. Dining room with walkout to 12" x 9'6" deck and fenced treed backyard. Cosy

recreation room with gas fireplace with stone facing and cut log walls. Extra bedroom or

gﬁ'm. gglkup lo garage, 2-4 pc. washrooms, walkout from garage to patio. Tastefully
ecorated.
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Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

Town &
Country (905) 877-5211
Sales
i s Representative 1 80{] 334-5516 Georgetown: 120-122 Guelph St.:
...... B Directions & Photos Brick building & 3 homes. Zoned C2,

General Commercial. 3 road frontages.
Perfect for a drive through business.
$675.000. EXCELLENT LOCATION.

Maureen - .
Plucinsky B.Sc. http://maureen.ca

Exquisite Alba Stone brk,
8 5 bdrm, 4+washrm, 4 car
a8 oar on 1.5ac w municipal
ol water & nat gas! Granite,
ol hrdwd & ceramic floors.
ed Grand foyer with granite
floor & finely crafied solid
e B G  RRLRER B .. oak staircase w open risers
o B B0 N T & twin balconies spanning L i
o § 3 floors. -Open concept with coffered ce:lmg wall nf windows
R LR raised piano conser- & gas FP. Huge MBR w opulent ensuite
vatory & DR, Dream kit & w/o. Low “E” vinyl windows.1000+ft_
with large breakfast area  TREX deck with spa. Gorgeous land-

Iﬂglewﬂ{}d, Caledon: 5bdrm, 1.5 acre o/l solarium & Family rm  scaping. Fab views. 20 min to airport.

Scenic, rolling, arable

A Iand with creek, pond &

L 5+ ac of bush. Nicely

e E set back from a quiet rd
- i is this 7yr old, 2700+sq . .

ft x2 Shouldice Stone §f . T
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. % 8 raised bungalow. Great
& kit w walk-in pantry, hick-

g ory cabinets, center island e
i | & cating area with walk-  [n-law potential.  Heated, inground,
"""""""" out to pool. Solid vinyl fiberglass pool+hot tub, separately
windows. 3 car garage fenced. 2 steel barns(1 open span), with

. (2 in tandem). 2 front hydro & water, suitable for horses. Low
Erin: First Line, 98ac with 2 barns doors, one to lower level. (ax, A perfect place to raise a family.

The gem of Georgetown
South. No expense has
been spared. On a huge,
private preminm ravine
§ lot. Totally upgraded &
{ finished. Perfect for year
round enjoyment. Large
kitchen, with walk-out to

# deck, centre island o/l . | .
- 4 the huge fam room. Fab-  bar, rec rm & THEATER! Landscaped.
¢ =% ulous walk-out lower In ground pool w waterfall, hot tub in
level with huge picture cedar enclosure, cedar gazebo, shed &
window, Murphy bed, kit, deck. Deck & staircase w wrought iron
WR, games rm, oak wet  spindles. No work to be done. Just enjoy
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20+ gorgeous gently roll-
ing acres located on a

© Rquiet road with quick

- Jaccess to Guelph Line.

~ Pust 15 min North of 401
wdi dllat Guelph Line. 4 tree
Rlined fields. Frontage:
871.4° by 1009.5°. Suit-
able for estate home or B 25 th 8
gequestrian facility. Drilled  docks. Walk along the driveway to the
gwell (2001), ~ 20 gal/min.  |arge stones to see the perfect place to
Partial driveway. Site build your home. Minutes to Rockwood.
plan available for home,  Acton, Guelph & Mohawk. 131 C3,

2 barns, arena & 6 pad-  Milton. GST may be applicable.

On quiet rd S of Britannia § ##
L near 401, 403, 407 & |
g 8 OEW. Well built, renov, 8
§ 4 bdrm, 3WR, builder’s
§ home with built-in i
¥ carage; a det 2 car garage; i Loyl _ _
§ smoke house & ~Syrold, SR gt 0
a2 level. insulated, dry- ' S L e
§ walled, partly heated
- (woodstove) shop (~30fi
T i s sl by ~6011) with septic
""" Y system, water, hydro,
—— W driveway, 2 man doors &
a truck door. $1.225M

Milton: 5 bdrm. 4 WR, ~ 6000" sq home
on 10.73 ac. <10 min to 401 at Guelph
Line. 600sqft kit w w/o to deck. MBR
w 6pc ensuite & FP. 10’ ceilings on MF;
9on 2nd fl&bsmt.4 car gar w service pit.

Terra Cotta: 25 ac. Gorgeous, treed.
rolling. Located: NE corner of King &
Miss Rd. Reforested. 2 entrances.
Industrial hydro & town water available.
Survey, 1998. Not in NEC. $359.000

{:Eﬂl‘gﬂ'ﬂ“ﬂ Awesome centur; thurch
1876. Reno over past 4 yrs. ~ 4700sqft.
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